DC Power Supply FZP series
Selection Table
Beijing Office
4/F, Building A, CHINA CBD TEDA, No.15, Guanghua
Road,Chaoyang District, Beijing, China, 100026
Tel : +86 10 85886740
FZP Series
Single Output
Output power up to 10 kW
Voltage and current regulated
Primary switched mode
Master - slave - operation possible
Programming current - voltage
19" rack mounting
extremely compact and ruggedly designed
Option: Installed Interface Euro Card IEEE 488.2
(GPIB)/RS232 with Lab View Driver INT2E series
Integrated USB1.1 interface with driver software
External CAN Open Interface (on request)
Model Number
Output
Voltage / Current
(V) / (A)
Power
(kW)
Input
Voltage (V) /
Phase
FZP3/20/150 0 - 20 / 0 - 150 3 230 / 1
FZP10/25/400 0 - 25 / 0 - 400 10 400 / 3
FZP3/36/85 0 - 36 / 0 - 85 3 230 / 1
FZP6/36/160 0 - 36 / 0 - 160 6 400 / 3
FZP10/36/280 0 - 36 / 0 - 280 10 400 / 3
FZP3/48/65 0 - 48 / 0 - 65 3 230 / 1
FZP6/48/120 0 - 48 / 0 - 120 6 400 / 3
FZP10/48/210 0 - 48 / 0 - 210 10 400 / 3
FZP6/52/115 0 - 52 / 0 - 115 6 400 / 3
FZP10/52/190 0 - 52 / 0 - 190 10 400 / 3
FZP3/72/45 0 - 72 / 0 - 45 3 230 / 1
FZP6/72/80 0 - 72 / 0 - 80 6 400 / 3
FZP10/72/140 0 - 72 / 0 - 140 10 400 / 3
FZP3/96/35 0 - 96 / 0 - 35 3 230 / 1
FZP6/96/60 0 - 96 / 0 - 60 6 400 / 3
FZP10/96/105 0 - 96 / 0 - 105 10 400 / 3
FZP6/120/50 0 - 120 / 0 - 50 6 400 / 3
FZP3/140/25 0 - 140 / 0 - 25 3 230 / 1
FZP6/140/42 0 - 140 / 0 - 42 6 400 / 3
FZP10/140/72 0 - 140 / 0 - 72 10 400 / 3
FZP10/150/50 0 -150 / 0 - 50 7,5 400 / 3
FZP3/300/10 0 - 300 / 0 - 10 3 230 / 1
FZP10/400/25 0 - 400 / 0 - 25 10 400 / 3
HV POWER
Technical Data
Input:
Input voltage                            FZP3: 230 V ±10%
                                                   1 phase 50 / 60 Hz
                                                   FZP6/FZP10: 400 V ±10%
                                                   3 phase 50 / 60 Hz
Inrush current                         < 5 A
Power factor                           FZP3: 0,99
Output: